
Sydney Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For July 15, 2024

In Sydney Night Court

04-JUL-2024 15:20

ADULT

8782108

8782109

8782110

8782111

8802162

8802163

8802164

8802167

Case

SANDHU, ARMAAN

SANDHU, ARMAAN

SANDHU, ARMAAN

SANDHU, ARMAAN

SENTHIKUMAR, ABINAYA

SIVADIS, ASWATHY

JAYAKUMAR, ABHIJITH

MADHUSIDHAMAN, POOJA 
KRISHMABHAVAN

Name

999408-1

999408-1

999408-1

999408-1

1002888-1

1002890-1

1002891-1

1002894-1

Person

CC 810

CC 810

CC 810

CC 810

CC 810

CC 810

CC 810

CC 810

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Peace Bond Hearing

Peace Bond Hearing

Peace Bond Hearing

Peace Bond Hearing

Peace Bond Hearing

Peace Bond Hearing

Peace Bond Hearing

Peace Bond Hearing

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths

    4.3

    4.3

    4.3

    4.3

    1.9

    1.9

    1.9

    1.9


